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A By-taw for the payment ofAccounts Grants 
and Allowances. 

Therefore it is expedient to provide by by-law 
for the payment of accounts,grants and allowances which 
have been recommehded for payment aD this sessmon of 
Council. Therefore this Council of the Village of 
Cobden enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively 
designated. 
GENERAL ACCOUNT:
J.BoMcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Relief 

· Chas • Kohl smith 
Cobden & District H.S .B. 
John Peplinskie 
Lloyd Turcotte 
v.c.Debenture account· 
Cobden Hydro System 
Cobden Separate School 
Renfret..r County 
A.FoCampbell 
V.CoDebenture Account 
Township of Ross 
H.Adrian 
Cobden Sun 
Regestrar of Deeds 
E.Dobson & Son 
ftlex Schauer 

enfrew Advance 
H.Nillar & Son 
Merril Kohlsmith 
P.Simmons Hardware 
Gibson r s Garage 
Kohlsmi th r s lf 
Remus 11 

Somerville. " 
Ontario H.S •. 
P.s.r. · 
Bell Telephone Co. 
Cobden Water Works 
Receiver General 
Cobden Post Office 
Cobden Community Centre 
WA1.TER WORKS 
J.B:Mcrritire 
Robert Bulmer 
Cobden Hydro System 
Petty Cash . 
Post Office 
Wn.Byce 
Standard Chemical 
S.T.Childerhose 
Cobden Sun 
Addresgograph-Multigraph 
Cobden Community Centre 
COBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM 
cOb" den -Post Office- · 
Ontario Hydro 
Miss VanCamp 
Cobden Hydro 
Village of Cobden 
Jas .Selkirk 
Ontario Hydro 
Receiver General 
Cobden Sun 
Cobden Cormnunity Centre 

Labour 

" 
Park 
50~ Requisition 
Dump 
Sewers 
No 1162 & 03 

50~ Reque 
1961 Levy 
Plaque 
Deb. No 1688 
Taxes 
Calcium 
Printing 

Park 

Park 
Stree;ts 
Truck 

II 

II 

n 

Mcintyre 

Unimp.Stamps 
June Rent 

Labour 

" 
Stamps 
TransmisS'J.on 

June rent 

Stamps 
N:ay · Po-vrer 
Ba1.Deposit 
Account 
Reading Meters 
Refund Deposit 
May Account 
Testing Meters 
Printing 
June Rent 

142.05, 
139.49, 

72. 92, 
98.48\ 

3243.20\. 
18 .oo, 
38.,50' 

3143.79, 
-388. 55' 
600 .oo, 

8388.64-
s.oo, 

8375.00\ 
16.27, 

1210.50, 
55.25--
1o40--. 

17 .so, 
7 .. 75--.. 

11.60-.. 
10 .35.... 

5.00-... 
2.25-.. 
2 .25, 
7 .95, 
4.75, 

54.60' 
12.60--. 
44.25--
38.85, 

360. 70-... 
32.7~ 
24.28, 
20 aOO, 

167.89 
136.32 

48.26 
26.37 
12.00 

6.00 
15.00 
1.50 

26.86 
4 .. 57 

"40 .oo 

16.00 
1646.70 

8.10 
1.90 

78.84 
10.00 

149.64 
3.75 
4.44 

40 oOO 
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BY-LAW No ,.1148 Cont 'd 

Cobden Oommunity Centre 
George Wallac·e 
Cobden Hydro System 
H.Guest 
C.R.Gibson 
A.A.Schauer 
Hawkins Hardware 
Cobden S:un 
E.Dobson & Son 
H.Millar & Son 
Russell Brown 
Florian Springer 
Cobden Water Works 

Supplies 

Caretaker 
Fill 
1-'laterial 

II 

Seed 
Work on Grounds 

" It 

8.67 
13.59 
50.00 

. 48.75 
117.01 
12.00 

7.09 
39.68 

3o00 
13.00 
12.00 
13.19 

EN.A:CTED and PASSED this lOth day of July, 1961 •. 

-, 

Clerk 


